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CODJA SR, SUNDAY MICHE
MARTINEZ JR, RAFAEL
VALENTIN JR, PEDRO
CARROLL, BAHIYYAH
KPOLLIE, JUDE K
VARGAS, SHALAYA
LEGION, COURTNIE
WHITE, WILLIAM J
BUTTERFIELD, DEVON M
BLASZCZYK SR, EDWARD M
MCLEAN, SHANIEKA
BRYANT, JARRETT L
CARPENTER, CRYSTAL
ARMSTRONG III, KENNETH W
JOHNSON, QAMIRAH |
MCQUAY, SHYMEEK K
LOPEZ, GILBERTO
RAMBERAN, MICHAEL
STEPHENSON, AYANE
FARMA, JOHN A
ALVAREZ SANTOS, RAMONA N
MILLER, ROBERT J
SIMMONS, MYLES A
ROWE, LORNE N
BAPTISTE, KYLE
RICHARDSON, DAYMON J
CICCONE |, JOHUN N
OULDALI, SAMIR

VUONG, DENINA

VUONG, ALEXANDER
ORTOLANO, JOSEPH C
VENTUS JR, PETER H
MEARS, SHAQUI D
BOYD, KYMEER

OLIVER, SAMIRA

CAIN, DOMINQUE

SCOTT, MYAH

THOMAS, KHADIJAH A
JEAN, CENDY R

HILL, SEAN

BARNES, MALIK
MCCLEARY, BREANNAT
TIJER SR, ADIL

HOLMAN, JOHN

CRUMP, CRYSTAL
DABNEY, ERICA
MURRAY, ALIA

BROWNE lIl, EARL
BALLENTINE, AVIAN
FRANCKLIN, REGINALD
ESPADA, BRIAN J
HOLLEY, ZAHMIR

DIAZ, JOSHUAE
PINCKNEY, CALEB T
FOWLER, ALEXANDER R
WHITE JR, LEO

REED, MARTINAM
KAMARA, ROLAND M
MCGHEE, YAHMIR M
BRADFORD, EBONY
THOMPSON, KAREEMAH
STEWART-RICE, MECCAA
HARRIS, MICHELLE Y
OROCHENA, AURA
BEAZER, JUSTIN
GLASPIE, JOHN

RIVERA, CHASITY

ORTIZ, KARINA L
ROSEBERRY-ALLEN, BENJAMIN
SHULER, ANTONIO R
CARTWRIGHT, CIARE
ABRAHAM, RYAN S

HILL, KIERSTEN

DIAITE, SOULEYMANE
SERRANO GARCIA, HECTOR L
REYES, WESLEY

02/18/2023
03/04/2023
03/04/2023
03/04/2023
03/04/2023
03/11/2023
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03/11/2023
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VOTTA, CANDICE K
WALKER, ANDRE

REYES, MARK JOSEPH
EARLEY, THOMAS J
SERRALTAAPELLA, GABRIEL
CROCKETT, DALVIN D
EASON JR, MARK

CARTER, MICHAEL E
PEOPLES, HIREE

LEWIS, NATASHA D
SAWYER, SOKTHEAR
BROOKS, AARON

LEE, AVONTAAR
SMITH-BREWER, KAMAHLI A
DIAZ, NINAC

GOLDSMITH, TYLERA
HOLLERWAY JR, CHARLES S
WILLIAMS, DEVIN

JONES, CHARLES S
CHEESEBORO, SHAMEKIA L
ZIRILLI, PAUL V
NEWHOUSE, OWEN
MOMPEROUSSE, JONATHAN
ATKINS, LUCIUS A

TURNER, RANSELL K
BENNETT, MIESHAT
CEASAR - FLEMIN, ANNETTE
PRESTON, TANESHIAN
LAMB, KYAIR

COLLINS, SHEMIAH

SPIVEY JR, DERRICK E
LINDSAY, CARMELLA
OVERTON, DONNELLE
REVIS, DEARA D

DEMPSEY JR, SIDNEY

M JUSTICE, DEVON
CAPRARO, MICHAEL
GREEN JR, YEVES

LLOYD, DAROLD
MULVIHILL, LEO

BROWN, KAHRE

MARTIN, CORBY

RASHAD, HAKIM A
SANCHEZ, ANGELAF
ELDRIDGE, AYANNA
RODRIGUEZ, KIANAM
BENSON, JULIETTE

BAILEY, MARQUI
GOODMAN, SHADIYA
SELLAL SR, JUGURTHA
TONEY, JOHN S

EDMISTON JR, HARRY
BROWN, IMANI M

MANDELL JR, DENNIS J
BLAHNIK, RYAN
SMITH-JACKSON, SHAFOND
TRAPP, WYDEIR

KAN, MAKHARA

PINCKNEY, AARON J
SPENCER, STERLING
PACE, JERMAINE S

JONES, STEVEN

SIMON |, PETER B
MCGETH, SEAN J
LOCKMAN, KYLE

EASELY, DEVENIE

DAVIS, PHILAMENA Z
MCGILL, PRECIOUS
MAZZONI, JENNIFER
LOREDO, CHRISTOPHER G
JACKSON, JOSEPH

PETTUS JR, LOREN
REGANS, KRYSTEL

MILLER, PAT K
PONDEXTER, RYAN
FITZSIMMONS JR, ROBERT F

06/24/2023
06/24/2023
06/24/2023
06/24/2023
06/24/2023
06/24/2023
07/01/2023
07/01/2023
07/08/2023
07/08/2023
07/15/2023
07/15/2023
07/15/2023
07/15/2023
07/22/2023
07/22/2023
07/22/2023
07/22/2023
07/22/2023
07/22/2023
07/29/2023
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08/19/2023
08/19/2023
08/26/2023
09/02/2023
09/02/2023
09/02/2023
09/02/2023
09/09/2023
09/09/2023
09/09/2023
09/16/2023
09/16/2023
09/23/2023
09/23/2023
09/30/2023
09/30/2023
09/30/2023
09/30/2023
09/30/2023
09/30/2023
10/07/2023
10/07/2023
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PIERRE, RONNIE
CAVANAUGH lIl, EDWARD L
MUHFOOTH, CAMIRAH
BRUNSON, MARIAH
ABOU SALEH, KHALED
HARRISON, CHRISTINA D
REYES, NICHOLAS
SILVERMAN, SAMANTHA M
KELSH, BRITTANY

LEE, JOHN SEUNG H
HILL-MCDANIEL, DESTINI
CANNIE, JACQUAYA
GRIPPER, JUWAN X
EVANS JR, ANTHONY
BRADFORD, ROBYN
CATUL, STEPHE

VERAS, PATRICIA
BARNES IIl, ERIC R
OLIVER, RIYAAD S
EWELL, MARKECE L
WILLIAMS, DAMEN
SHEPPARD, BEVERLY
FOSTER, PHATEMA
WAUGH, MICHAEL J
EBO, MARQUES
MANNING, C J

ROSARIO JR, KENNY L
ROSSER, IISHA

GRANT JR, BENJAMIN K
DRAPER, RACHEL
THOMSON JR, DAVID K
NICHOLSON, NASIR
WALTERS, CAMERON
HESTER, CONCHETTA
PENA, NATASHA

WOOD, DANIEL K
SNEAD, ISAIAH
RAPHAEL, RICKY
BROWN, CHELCEE
FORD, ADRIONA

JONES, RODNEY
COLEMAN, KAREEM
BROWN, KENYA
JOHNSON, KENDELL S
HADIM, NOUREDDINE
KIEN, ANDY

POSTLEY, RASHEA
RICHARD, HANIF

PENA DOVAL, YHANNELY
GRIFFIN, TERRENCE R
NOBLE, CHRSTINA
THOMAS, NAUDIA
POTTS, MELISSAL
SAMUELSON, MICHAEL R
ANDINO, NASIR

MCCOY, NYASISA

EL MOUNADI, AYOUBE
JOHNSON, ANTHONY J
THIGPEN, NAKEVIA
VANDYKE IV, KENNETH D
COPELANDSANDERS, NASHAE
GANGLOFF, MICHAEL A
NELSON, NADIR
ROBINSON, JAYLEN A
DOELAKEH, DENNIS
BUTLER JR, STEVEN J
BARRS, ALLYSON

LEWIS JR, DWAINE
GREGORY, JONETTA
GLENN, KHADIJAH T
FRASER, TYRONE
FRAZIER-ARMSTRO, ANTHONY
GIDDINGS, MYKELA
BURRELL, SIMONE B
ROMERO, JOSHUAE
MUHAMMAD, IBRAHIIM A

11/04/2023
11/11/2023
11/18/2023
11/18/2023
12/02/2023
12/02/2023
12/09/2023
12/09/2023
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12/16/2023
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02/10/2024
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02/10/2024
02/17/2024
02/17/2024
02/17/2024
02/17/2024
02/24/2024
02/24/2024
02/24/2024
03/09/2024
03/09/2024
03/09/2024
03/09/2024
05/11/2024
05/18/2024
05/18/2024
05/18/2024
05/25/2024
06/01/2024
06/01/2024
06/01/2024
06/01/2024
06/08/2024
06/08/2024
06/08/2024
06/22/2024
06/22/2024
06/22/2024
06/22/2024
06/22/2024
06/29/2024
06/29/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/13/2024
07/20/2024
07/20/2024
07/20/2024
07/27/2024
07/27/2024
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POWELL, DEBBIEANN T
FREEMAN, AYEASHA C
BELL, TANISHAC
TONEYEL, TRAVAUGHN
HOPKINS, DEMIESHA
AUSTIN, BRIAN M
DAVIS, KAMILE

RULEY Il, TAHREEK
WARREN, CHASE
WALKER, INDIA S
JOHNSON, WM TYREE
PHILLIPS, TYSHEYANA
BOYD, LAMARR S
WOREK, JUSTIN W
GINDER, BRIANNAM
EM, NARORITH

GRAY, CYERRA L
COSTON, SAMEER
DAVIS, NATHAN

BIELLO, NYJAH L
OLIVER, ZAKEE D
ELLIOTT, TAVIAN T
RAMOS, EMMANUEL
YEISER-BURTON, RAHMIR
SEABRON, TALIAH J
WITHERSPOON, ANTHONY D
ROCKEMORE II, JERMAINE
HONDROS, PETER
RICHMOND, TYLEAH
BYRD, QUINTEL
BARHAM, TONI
WHITMER JR, DANIEL J
FLUELLEN, DEMETRI
JACKSON III, MICHAEL A
HARRIS, JONATHAN
BECKETT Il, JUAN C
BATES, CONNOR
WHITE, SHANIQUA
WILLIAMS, PHILLIP J
GOODMAN, QUADIR
MIRANDA J JR, MARCOS
KANE, STEPHEN
ALDRIDGE, KEVIN J
TURNER, DESTINY
BRYANT, FELICIA
THOMPSON JR, THEODORE
ALVARADO, RAMON J
MARTIN, CHASE

HALL Ill, EDWARD C
HENDERSON, ANGELA
DREW, DANIEL G

DAVIS, MARTEL
MORRISON, DASHAUNA
PAYNE, JENNIE

07/27/2024
08/03/2024
08/03/2024
08/10/2024
08/10/2024
08/10/2024
08/10/2024
08/24/2024
08/24/2024
08/24/2024
08/24/2024
08/31/2024
08/31/2024
08/31/2024
08/31/2024
08/31/2024
08/31/2024
09/14/2024
09/14/2024
09/14/2024
09/14/2024
09/14/2024
09/14/2024
09/14/2024
09/14/2024
09/14/2024
09/21/2024
09/21/2024
09/21/2024
09/21/2024
09/21/2024
09/21/2024
09/21/2024
09/21/2024
09/21/2024
09/21/2024
09/28/2024
09/28/2024
09/28/2024
09/28/2024
09/28/2024
09/28/2024
10/05/2024
10/05/2024
10/05/2024
10/05/2024
10/05/2024
10/05/2024
10/05/2024
10/05/2024
10/05/2024
10/05/2024
10/12/2024
11/23/2024



